
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 37 10:51 3:37 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 1 ABF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

2 43 10:53 3:38 PEREZ MORALES, NEREA 2001 2 ABF 2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

3 63 11:12 3:44 IMPUESTO COLAS, CLAUDIA 2003 3 ABF 3 Universidad Nebrija

4 44 11:33 3:51 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Europea

5 59 11:52 3:58 SACRISTAN IÑIGO, MAR 1979 5 POPF 1

6 84 12:09 4:03 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 6 ABF 5 Universidad Europea

7 1 12:37 4:13 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 2002 7 ABF 6 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 1

8 19 12:45 4:15 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 8 ABF 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

9 103 12:53 4:18 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 9 ABF 8 Universidad Europea

10 99 13:07 4:23 HERRERA ARTEAGA, RAQUEL 1999 10 ABF 9 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

11 69 13:09 4:23 MARTIN RAMOS, REBECA 1980 11 POPF 2

12 56 13:38 4:33 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 12 ABF 10 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

13 81 14:16 4:46 GOMMIER NADA, CLARA 2001 13 ABF 11 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 2

14 76 14:30 4:50 CENDROWICZ MERA, ESTHER 2003 14 ABF 12 Universidad Europea

15 67 14:42 4:54 AYALA JIMENO, PILAR 1979 15 ABF 13 UNED

16 79 14:56 4:59 NEAU , CAMILLE 2001 16 ABF 14 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 3

17 58 14:59 5:00 GONZALEZ ROMERO, MARIZOL 1995 17 ABF 15 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

18 117 15:14 5:05 CASTRO MUÑOZ, PAULA 2001 18 POPF 3

19 118 15:18 5:06 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 19 ABF 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

20 20 15:23 5:08 CALLEJA BUENO, LYDIA 1985 20 ABF 17 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 4

21 123 15:37 5:13 SUAREZ PEREZ, ESTEFANIA 2001 21 ABF 18 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

22 120 15:42 5:14 TELLECHEA CLEMENTE, OLIVIA 2000 22 ABF 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

23 2 15:43 5:15 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 23 ABF 20 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

24 8 15:48 5:16 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 24 ABF 21 UNED

25 80 15:59 5:20 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 25 ABF 22 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

26 106 16:31 5:31 MARTIN JIMENEZ, CARME 1957 26 POPF 4

27 119 18:46 6:16 FREMION , MAËLLE 1999 27 ABF 23 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 5

28 75 1:09:24 23:08 COUILLEAU , LEA 2000 28 ABF 24 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 6
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Europea 17 puntos
1 44 11:33 3:51 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Europea 4

2 84 12:09 4:03 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 5 ABF 5 Universidad Europea 5

3 103 12:53 4:18 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 8 ABF 8 Universidad Europea 8

4 76 14:30 4:50 CENDROWICZ MERA, ESTHER 2003 12 ABF 12 Universidad Europea 12

2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 25 puntos
1 37 10:51 3:37 CASTRO PEREZ, ANTIA 2003 1 ABF 1 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 1

2 43 10:53 3:38 PEREZ MORALES, NEREA 2001 2 ABF 2 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 2

3 80 15:59 5:20 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 22 ABF 22 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 22

3 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 31 puntos
1 1 12:37 4:13 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 2002 6 ABF 6 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 1 6

2 81 14:16 4:46 GOMMIER NADA, CLARA 2001 11 ABF 11 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 2 11

3 79 14:56 4:59 NEAU , CAMILLE 2001 14 ABF 14 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 3 14

4 20 15:23 5:08 CALLEJA BUENO, LYDIA 1985 17 ABF 17 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 4 17

5 119 18:46 6:16 FREMION , MAËLLE 1999 23 ABF 23 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 5 23

6 75 1:09:24 23:08 COUILLEAU , LEA 2000 24 ABF 24 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 6 24

4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 43 puntos
1 19 12:45 4:15 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 7 ABF 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 7

2 118 15:18 5:06 PASCUAL BEATO, ANA MARIA 1968 16 ABF 16 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 16

3 2 15:43 5:15 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 20 ABF 20 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 20

Cross Universitario UAX
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 29 18:36 3:06 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

2 122 18:46 3:08 CAPO CRESPI, MIQUEL ANGEL 1999 2 ABM 2 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 1

3 93 19:20 3:14 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 3 ABM 3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

4 71 19:25 3:15 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 4 ABM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 102 19:29 3:15 NAVARRO SESMERO, RODRIGO JOSE 1988 5 POPM 1

6 121 20:00 3:20 HERNANDEZ PINDADO, ISAAC 2001 6 ABM 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

7 90 20:04 3:21 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 7 ABM 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

8 110 20:19 3:24 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 8 ABM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

9 55 20:50 3:29 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 9 ABM 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

10 6 20:54 3:29 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 10 ABM 9 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

11 78 20:59 3:30 DE PAZ PEREZ, SABBAS 2001 11 ABM 10 Universidad Europea

12 87 21:13 3:33 ORDAD CARPIO, RAFAEL 1968 12 POPM 2

13 32 21:29 3:35 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, GORKA 1985 13 POPM 3

14 12 21:38 3:37 SALCEDO MAGUREGUI, DAVID 1980 14 POPM 4

15 40 21:44 3:38 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 15 ABM 11 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

16 14 21:53 3:39 CUEVAS BARANDA, FRAN 2003 16 ABM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

17 7 21:57 3:40 BLANCO MARTINEZ, LUIS 1979 17 POPM 5

18 134 22:07 3:42 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 18 ABM 13 UNED

19 72 22:10 3:42 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 19 ABM 14 Universidad Nebrija

20 128 22:13 3:43 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 20 ABM 15 Universidad Europea

21 9 22:17 3:43 SANZ ESTEBAN, JOSE 1969 21 POPM 6

22 70 22:22 3:44 MONTERO MATIAS, GUILLERMO 1978 22 POPM 7

23 65 22:24 3:44 ROSINO LLAMAS, EMILIO 1982 23 POPM 8

24 85 22:28 3:45 SALAZAR RIVAS, JAVIER 1971 24 POPM 9

25 41 22:33 3:46 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 25 ABM 16 Universidad Europea

26 114 22:45 3:48 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER 1981 26 ABM 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

27 89 22:47 3:48 BENSO FENANDEZ, SERGIO 1976 27 POPM 10

28 64 22:48 3:48 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 28 ABM 18 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

29 129 23:02 3:51 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 29 ABM 19 Universidad Europea

30 60 23:03 3:51 SANCHEZ EXPOSITO, LUIS SAMUEL 1998 30 ABM 20 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 2

31 100 23:04 3:51 AGUIRRE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1998 31 ABM 21 Universidad Europea

32 94 23:11 3:52 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 32 ABM 22 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

33 131 23:17 3:53 CANTO MOLINER, ORIOL 2002 33 ABM 23 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

34 77 23:22 3:54 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 2003 34 ABM 24 Universidad Europea

35 35 23:33 3:56 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 35 ABM 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

36 30 23:33 3:56 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 36 ABM 26 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

37 113 23:34 3:56 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 37 ABM 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

38 39 23:36 3:56 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 38 ABM 28 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

39 68 23:48 3:58 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 39 ABM 29 Universidad de Alcala

40 111 23:54 3:59 GIL MARTIN, DANIEL 1994 40 ABM 30 Universidad Nebrija

41 108 24:04 4:01 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 41 ABM 31 UNED

42 15 24:07 4:02 ORDEJON ALONSO, MARCOS 2003 42 ABM 32 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

43 45 24:13 4:03 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 43 ABM 33 Universidad Europea

44 91 24:17 4:03 CASTELLO MATEO, DAVID 1971 44 POPM 11

45 21 24:18 4:03 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 45 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

46 38 24:19 4:04 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 46 ABM 35 Universidad de Alcala

47 24 24:25 4:05 SALTO DE LA RIVA, MIGUEL 1964 47 POPM 12

48 62 24:26 4:05 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 48 ABM 36 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

49 5 24:30 4:05 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 49 ABM 37 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

50 25 24:43 4:08 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 50 ABM 38 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

51 125 24:45 4:08 REGIL BARRIGON, AITOR 2002 51 ABM 39 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 3

52 95 24:54 4:09 GARCIA MORENO, JUAN CARLOS 1956 52 POPM 13

53 115 25:06 4:11 GOMEZ-CAMBRONERO GUTIERREZ DE CABIEDES,
IGNACIO

1997 53 ABM 40 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

54 104 25:06 4:11 PEREZ GARMENDIA, CARLOS 1978 54 ABM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

55 132 25:26 4:15 GALOFRE GARCIA, JORGE JUAN 2000 55 ABM 42 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

56 11 25:29 4:15 APARICIO RICOTE, JOSE ANTONIO 1972 56 POPM 14

57 101 25:38 4:17 LUQUE CORBI, MIGUEL 2002 57 ABM 43 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

58 46 25:39 4:17 MATHIEU FRANCK, CISTAC 2000 58 ABM 44 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 4

59 66 25:50 4:19 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 59 ABM 45 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

Cross Universitario UAX
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

60 33 25:57 4:20 FERNANDEZ RANERA, ALBERTO 1960 60 POPM 15

61 135 26:06 4:21 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 61 ABM 46 UNED

62 124 26:11 4:22 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 62 ABM 47 Universidad Nebrija

63 97 26:15 4:23 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 63 ABM 48 UNED

64 22 26:57 4:30 HERNANDEZ GUERREIRO, CARLOS 1983 64 ABM 49 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

65 82 27:30 4:35 HETMANIAK , TEO 2002 65 ABM 50 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 5

66 126 27:39 4:37 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 66 ABM 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

67 3 27:41 4:37 PACHECO JUAREZ, JACINTO 1965 67 POPM 16

68 116 27:58 4:40 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 68 ABM 52 UNED

69 96 28:06 4:41 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 69 ABM 53 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

70 16 28:13 4:43 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 70 ABM 54 UNED

71 10 28:32 4:46 SANCHEZ PABLO, FEDERICO 1978 71 POPM 17

72 26 29:48 4:58 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 72 ABM 55 Universidad Nebrija

73 53 30:29 5:05 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 73 ABM 56 UNED

74 61 30:36 5:06 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 74 ABM 57 UNED

75 133 30:50 5:09 LOBO BARROS, ABEL 1977 75 ABM 58 UNED

76 17 31:01 5:11 QUINTANA MAGRO, JUAN CARLOS 1968 76 POPM 18

77 42 31:03 5:11 SANCHEZ GARZON, CESAR 1969 77 POPM 19

78 105 31:06 5:11 REYES PECHARROMAN, ALEJANDRO 1959 78 POPM 20

79 4 31:16 5:13 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 79 ABM 59 UNED

80 23 31:29 5:15 ADRIO GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1972 80 POPM 21

81 88 31:30 5:15 RUBIO HERNANDEZ, JORGE 1966 81 POPM 22

82 109 32:04 5:21 BARBERO ALVAREZ, VICENTE 1957 82 POPM 23

83 34 33:23 5:34 MARTIN LORANCA, GONZALO 2003 83 ABM 60 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

84 27 35:05 5:51 MARTIN INFANTE, MARIO 2001 84 ABM 61 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

85 98 35:31 5:56 ARTEAGA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1959 85 POPM 24
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Europea 81 puntos
1 78 20:59 3:30 DE PAZ PEREZ, SABBAS 2001 10 ABM 10 Universidad Europea 10

2 128 22:13 3:43 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 15 ABM 15 Universidad Europea 15

3 41 22:33 3:46 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 16 ABM 16 Universidad Europea 16

4 129 23:02 3:51 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 19 ABM 19 Universidad Europea 19

5 100 23:04 3:51 AGUIRRE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1998 21 ABM 21 Universidad Europea 21

6 77 23:22 3:54 MOLINA SANCHEZ, RODRIGO 2003 24 ABM 24 Universidad Europea 24

7 45 24:13 4:03 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 33 ABM 33 Universidad Europea 33

2 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 86 puntos
1 71 19:25 3:15 GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO 1997 4 ABM 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4

2 90 20:04 3:21 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 6 ABM 6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 6

3 114 22:45 3:48 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER 1981 17 ABM 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 17

4 35 23:33 3:56 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 25 ABM 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 25

5 21 24:18 4:03 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 34

3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 93 puntos
1 121 20:00 3:20 HERNANDEZ PINDADO, ISAAC 2001 5 ABM 5 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 5

2 55 20:50 3:29 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 8 ABM 8 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 8

3 14 21:53 3:39 CUEVAS BARANDA, FRAN 2003 12 ABM 12 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 12

4 113 23:34 3:56 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 27 ABM 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 27

5 104 25:06 4:11 PEREZ GARMENDIA, CARLOS 1978 41 ABM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 41

4 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 103 puntos
1 6 20:54 3:29 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 9 ABM 9 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 9

2 40 21:44 3:38 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 11 ABM 11 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 11

3 94 23:11 3:52 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 22 ABM 22 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 22

4 131 23:17 3:53 CANTO MOLINER, ORIOL 2002 23 ABM 23 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 23

5 25 24:43 4:08 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 38 ABM 38 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 38

6 132 25:26 4:15 GALOFRE GARCIA, JORGE JUAN 2000 42 ABM 42 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 42

7 126 27:39 4:37 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 51 ABM 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 51

8 96 28:06 4:41 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 53 ABM 53 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 53

5 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 117 puntos
1 93 19:20 3:14 SANCHIS PONT, HECTOR 2002 3 ABM 3 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 3

2 110 20:19 3:24 ROJAS JIMENEZ, DAVID 2000 7 ABM 7 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 7

3 30 23:33 3:56 CASADO GOMEZ, DIEGO 2003 26 ABM 26 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 26

4 15 24:07 4:02 ORDEJON ALONSO, MARCOS 2003 32 ABM 32 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 32

5 22 26:57 4:30 HERNANDEZ GUERREIRO, CARLOS 1983 49 ABM 49 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 49

6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 120 puntos
1 29 18:36 3:06 CASADO GOMEZ, ALVARO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 1

2 64 22:48 3:48 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 18 ABM 18 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 18

3 39 23:36 3:56 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 28 ABM 28 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 28

4 62 24:26 4:05 SANTOS GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, JESUS 2000 36 ABM 36 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 36

5 5 24:30 4:05 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 37 ABM 37 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 37

6 101 25:38 4:17 LUQUE CORBI, MIGUEL 2002 43 ABM 43 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 43

7 66 25:50 4:19 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 45 ABM 45 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 45

8 34 33:23 5:34 MARTIN LORANCA, GONZALO 2003 60 ABM 60 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 60

9 27 35:05 5:51 MARTIN INFANTE, MARIO 2001 61 ABM 61 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 61

7 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 155 puntos
1 122 18:46 3:08 CAPO CRESPI, MIQUEL ANGEL 1999 2 ABM 2 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 1 2

2 60 23:03 3:51 SANCHEZ EXPOSITO, LUIS SAMUEL 1998 20 ABM 20 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 2 20

3 125 24:45 4:08 REGIL BARRIGON, AITOR 2002 39 ABM 39 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 3 39
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

4 46 25:39 4:17 MATHIEU FRANCK, CISTAC 2000 44 ABM 44 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 4 44

5 82 27:30 4:35 HETMANIAK , TEO 2002 50 ABM 50 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio 5 50

8 UNED 190 puntos
1 134 22:07 3:42 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 13 ABM 13 UNED 13

2 108 24:04 4:01 ARGIBAY LAMATA, JOSE ANGEL 1966 31 ABM 31 UNED 31

3 135 26:06 4:21 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 46 ABM 46 UNED 46

4 97 26:15 4:23 MALPICA VILLAR, DAVID 1973 48 ABM 48 UNED 48

5 116 27:58 4:40 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 52 ABM 52 UNED 52

6 16 28:13 4:43 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 54 ABM 54 UNED 54

7 53 30:29 5:05 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 56 ABM 56 UNED 56

8 61 30:36 5:06 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 57 ABM 57 UNED 57

9 133 30:50 5:09 LOBO BARROS, ABEL 1977 58 ABM 58 UNED 58

10 4 31:16 5:13 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 59 ABM 59 UNED 59
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